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2013-2014 Unit Representatives to the Faculty Council (one year term) 
Unit Representative Email Alternate Email 
Accounting (ACCT) Casper Wiggins cwiggins@uncc.edu 

 
vacant  

Aerospace Studies (AERO) Dean Fitzgerald dfitzge7@uncc.edu 
 
 

vacant  
Africana Studies (AFRS) Veronica Hilliard vhilliard@uncc.edu Debra Smith debrasmi@uncc.edu 

 Anthropology (ANTH) Dennis Ogburn dogburn@uncc.edu 
 

Gregory Starrett gsstarre@uncc.edu 
 Art & Art History (ARTS) Jeff Murphy (Fall ’13) 

Mary Tuma (Spring ’14) 
jemurphy@uncc.edu 
mbtuma@uncc.edu 

Jane Dalton 
Angela Rajagopalan 

Jane.Dalton@uncc.edu 
ARajagopalan@uncc.edu 

Bioinformatics & Genomics (BINF) Jun-tao Guo 
 

jguo4@uncc.edu 
 

Susan Sell ssell@uncc.edu 
 Biology (BIOL) Jian Zhang jxzhang@uncc.edu Shan Yan Shan.Yan@uncc.edu 
 Business Info. Systems and Oper. Mgmt. (BISOM) Jing Zhou Jzhou7@uncc.edu Monica Johar msjohar@uncc.edu 
 Chemistry (CHEM) Joanna Krueger Joanna.Krueger@uncc.edu 

 
John Risley jmrisley@uncc.edu 

 Civil & Environmental Engineering (CEGR) Rajaram Janardhanam RAJARAM@uncc.edu 
 

vacant  
Communication Studies (COMM) Loril Gossett lgosset1@uncc.edu Rich Leeman rwleeman@uncc.edu 

 Computer Science (ITCS) Taghi Mostafavi Taghi@uncc.edu Richard Souvenir souvenir@uncc.edu 
Counseling (CSLG) Lyndon Abrams LPAbrams@uncc.edu Jack Culbreth JRCulbreth@uncc.edu 

 Criminal Justice + Criminology (CJUS) Charisse Coston ccoston@uncc.edu Joseph Kuhns jbkuhns@uncc.edu 
 Dance (DANC) E.E. Balcos eebalcos@uncc.edu vacant  

Economics (ECON) Ellen Sewell esewell@uncc.edu Craig Depken cdepken@uncc.edu 
 Educational Leadership (EDLD) Sandra Dika sdika@uncc.edu Mark D’Amico mmdamico@uncc.edu 
 Electrical and Computer Engineering (ECGR) Ed Stokes EBSTOKES@uncc.edu 

 
Aba Ebong Aebong1@uncc.edu 

Engineering Tech. and Construction Mgmt. (ETCM) Na Lu Na.Lu@uncc.edu Peter Schmidt Pschmid3@uncc.edu 
English (ENGL) Alan Rauch arauch@uncc.edu Lara Vetter lvetter@uncc.edu 

 Finance (FINN) Keener Hughen whughen@uncc.edu Faith Neale frneale@uncc.edu 
 Geography and Earth Sciences (GYES) John Diemer jadiemer@uncc.edu John Bender jfbender@uncc.edu 
 Global, International & Area Studies (GIAS) John Cox jcox73@uncc.edu 

 
Garth Green ggreen@uncc.edu 

 History (HIST) Dan Dupre ddupre@uncc.edu Benny Andres bandres@uncc.edu 
 Kinesiology (KNES) Roy Fielding RFielding@uncc.edu Joe Coyle Jcoyle7@uncc.edu 

Languages and Culture Studies (LACS) Dale Grote dagrote@uncc.edu Maria Mahaffey memahaff@uncc.edu 
 Library (LIB) Bridgette Sanders btsander@uncc.edu 

 
Chuck Hamaker cahamake@uncc.edu 

 Management (MGMT) Janaki Gooty jgooty@uncc.edu 
 

Rick Conboy rmconboy@uncc.edu 
 Marketing (MKTG) Charles Bodkin cbodkin@uncc.edu Linda Swayne leswayne@uncc.edu 
 Mathematics & Statistics (MATH) Anthony Fernandes Anthony.Fernandes@uncc.

 
 

Xingde Dai xdai@uncc.edu 
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Mechanical Engr. & Engr. Science (MEGR) Russ Keanini rkeanini@uncc.edu vacant  
Middle, Secondary, and K-12 Education (MDSK) Paul Fitchett Paul.Fitchett@uncc.edu Heather Coffey hcoffey@uncc.edu 

 Military Science (MSCI) Gary McGinnis Gary.McGinnis@uncc.edu 
 

vacant  
Music (MUSC) Dylan Savage dsavage@uncc.edu Fred Spano fspano@uncc.edu 
Philosophy (PHIL) Lisa Rasmussen (Fall ’13) 

Michael Kelly (Spring ’14) 
lrasmuss@uncc.edu 
mjkelly1@uncc.edu 
 

Tina Botts Tina.Fernandes@uncc.edu 
 

Physics & Optical Science (PHYS) Vasily Astratov Astratov@uncc.edu Yasin Raja raja@uncc.edu 
 Political Science & Public Administration (POLS) John Szmer jjszmer@uncc.edu Maureen Brown M.Brown@uncc.edu 

Psychology (PSYC) Charlie Reeve clreeve@uncc.edu 
 

George Demakis GDemakis@uncc.edu 
 Public Health Sciences (PHS) Beth Racine efracine@uncc.edu Sarah Laditka sladitka@uncc.edu 

Reading and Elementary Education (REEL) 
 

Ian Binns Ian.Binns@uncc.edu Kate Popejoy kpopejoy@uncc.edu 
 Religious Studies (RELS) Joseph Winters jwinter6@uncc.edu 

 
John Reeves jcreeves@uncc.edu 

 School of Architecture (SOA) Jeff Balmer jdbalmer@uncc.edu Eric Sauda EricSauda@uncc.edu 
School of Nursing (SON) Lucille Travis Ltravis1@uncc.edu Julie Fuselier Julie.Fuselier@uncc.edu 
Social Work (SOWK) Susan McCarter SMcCarter@uncc.edu Othelia Lee Othelia.Lee@uncc.edu 
Sociology (SOCY) Stephanie Moller smoller@uncc.edu 

 
Murray Webster mawebste@uncc.edu 

 Software and Information Systems (ITIS) Yuliang Zheng yzheng@uncc.edu Weichao Wang WeichaoWang@uncc.edu 
Special Education and Child Development (SPED) Pamela Shue PamelaShue@uncc.edu Shawnee Wakeman slwakema@uncc.edu 

 Systems Engineering & Engineering Mgmt. (SEEM) Yesim Sireli ysireli@uncc.edu vacant  
Theatre (THEA) Carlos Cruz CarlosCruz@uncc.edu Steven Stines Sstines1@uncc.edu 
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